
Pos 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open GT 
1 

No. 

3 
26 
42 
62 
67 
73 
93 

124 
127 
626 
811 

70 
81 

107 
136 
166 
182 
207 
524 
700 

514 

Name 

Harvey Gray 
Brent Forman 
Scott McCaskie 
Murray Garland 
Peter Ball 
Matt Stubbs 
Michael Selak 
Phil Pietersen 
Philip Smurthwaite 
Travis Dow 
Andrew Sharp 

Frank May 
Andrew Walker 
Chris Sparg 
Amy Smith 
Arran Crighton 
Matt Henney 
Eddie Grooten 
Todd Leathem 
Rick Donaldson 

Martin Irvine 

Class 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open A 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open B 

BMW Race Driver Series - Open GT 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 

In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Nationality Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/11/2025 10:17:44 am 

Results Verified by Chief Timekeeper Jason Harris 

Clerk of the Course Brett Davy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

NZIGP Omnigraphics Waikato Challenge 
BMW Race Driver Series - Open GT / A / B 

R02 - Class Race 1 (10 laps) - Standing/Scratch 

Race (8 Laps) 

National  2.700 km 

22/11/2025 13:20 


